
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Einar Haugen 5 10/5:30.353 31.555 33.035 31.823 33.035

2 Margaria Ben 1 10/5:33.398 30.303 33.340 31.687 33.340

3 Brayden Miller 6 9/5:05.600 32.755 33.956 33.297

4 Brody Miller 7 9/5:35.734 34.013 37.304 35.945

5 Neil Elliot 3 8/5:07.993 33.159 38.499 36.277

6 Jon Stoute 9 8/5:14.022 35.219 39.253 37.140

7 Sam Kimberley 4 5/5:32.261 58.739 1:06.452 1:06.452

8 Shane Piggott 8 4/2:27.148 35.338 36.787

9 Brady Piggott 2 0/0.000

Car 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Ben Elliot Kimberley Haugen Miller Miller Piggott Stoute

Lap 1 2/33.793
9/5:04.137

6/39.045
8/5:12.360

8/1:08.406
5/5:42.030

1/32.367
10/5:23.670

3/34.120
9/5:07.080

4/37.021
9/5:33.189

5/37.078
9/5:33.702

7/46.145
7/5:23.015

Lap 2 2/32.770
10/5:32.815

4/35.451
9/5:35.232

8/1:08.844
5/5:43.125

1/31.571
10/5:19.690

3/34.802
9/5:10.149

5/38.554
8/5:02.300

6/38.814
8/5:03.568

7/38.826
8/5:39.884

Lap 3 2/32.199
10/5:29.207

6/37.319
9/5:35.445

8/1:07.647
5/5:41.495

1/31.555
10/5:18.310

3/33.030
9/5:05.856

4/35.632
9/5:33.621

5/35.918
9/5:35.430

7/35.219
8/5:20.507

Lap 4 2/36.685
9/5:04.756

6/40.779
8/5:05.188

8/1:08.625
5/5:41.903

1/33.147
10/5:21.600

3/34.911
9/5:07.942

5/39.703
8/5:01.820

4/35.338
9/5:31.083

7/36.471
8/5:13.322

Lap 5 2/32.533
9/5:02.364

5/36.410
8/5:02.406

7/58.739
5/5:32.261

1/31.639
10/5:20.558

3/35.041
9/5:09.427

4/34.013
9/5:32.861

6/40.652
8/5:15.701

Lap 6 2/33.273
9/5:01.880

6/46.728
8/5:14.309

1/35.252
10/5:25.885

3/34.363
9/5:09.401

4/36.207
9/5:31.695

5/36.269
8/5:11.443

Lap 7 2/30.628
10/5:31.259

5/39.102
8/5:14.096

1/32.001
10/5:25.046

3/33.420
9/5:08.169

4/37.815
9/5:32.929

6/41.527
8/5:14.410

Lap 8 2/30.303
10/5:27.730

5/33.159
8/5:07.993

1/32.347
10/5:24.849

3/33.158
9/5:06.951

4/36.852
9/5:32.772

6/38.913
8/5:14.022

Lap 9 2/33.560
10/5:28.604

1/33.026
10/5:25.450

3/32.755
9/5:05.600

4/39.937
9/5:35.734

Lap 
10

2/37.654
9/5:00.058

1/37.448
10/5:30.353

Top Qualifiers 
Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Einar Haugen 10/5:30.353 (1)

2 Margaria Ben 10/5:33.398 (1)

3 Brayden Miller 9/5:05.600 (1)

4 Brody Miller 9/5:35.734 (1)

5 Neil Elliot 8/5:07.993 (1)

6 Jon Stoute 8/5:14.022 (1)

7 Sam Kimberley 5/5:32.261 (1)

8 Shane Piggott 4/2:27.148 (1)

9 Brady Piggott 0/0.000 (1)
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4wd Short Course (Heat 1/1) Qualifying Round 1 :: Race 3


